
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DWARKA EXPRESSWAY, GURUGRAM 

Board Result 
Grade X 

 

 

 

SR. NO. 
 

YEAR 
NO. OF REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 
PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

REMARKS 

 

1 
 

2021-22 
 

30 
 

30 
 

100 
 

PASSED 

 

2 
 

2022-23 
 

61 
 

61 
 

100 
 

PASSED 

 

3 
 

2023-24 
 

86 
 

86 
 

100 
 

PASSED 

4 2024-25 109 109 100 PASSED 



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DWARKA EXPRESSWAY, GURUGRAM 

Board Result 
Grade XII 

 

 

 

SR. NO. 
 

YEAR 
NO. OF REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 
PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

REMARKS 

 

1 
 

2023-24 
 

32 
 

32 
 

100 
 

PASSED 

2 2024-25 64 64 100 PASSED 

 


