

## **DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL**

## DWARKA EXPRESSWAY, GURUGRAM Board Result Grade X

SR. NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2021-22	30	30	100	PASSED
2	2022-23	61	61	100	PASSED
3	2023-24	86	86	100	PASSED
4	2024-25	109	109	100	PASSED



## **DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL**

## DWARKA EXPRESSWAY, GURUGRAM Board Result Grade XII

SR. NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023-24	32	32	100	PASSED
2	2024-25	64	64	100	PASSED

